
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 14 de septiembre de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

AQP 

1602-7787               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Sharff, Talma 

1699-
13273 

1699-
13557 

1699-
13558 

1699-
13559 

1602-
7783 

1602-
7794 

1602-
7790 

  

1699-
13890 

1699-
13891 

            

                

14:30:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

Talma 

1602-7792       
1602-
7786 

      

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Oficina 
Operativa, 
Frio Aereo, 
DHL, Sharff 

  1602-7816 1602-7815 
1602-
13558 

1602-
7795 

1602-
7790 

1602-
7809 

  

1699-
14137 

              

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

CABRERA 
DE 

CAVERO 
MERCEDES 
GRACIELA 

Talma 

        
1602-
7823 

1602-
7780 

    

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

Talma 

1602-7782               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

  

                

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

Operativa 

1602-7789 
1699-
13642 

    
1602-
7660 

1602-
7817 

1602-
7814 

1602-
7812 

                

                

16:00:00 p.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

Talma 

1602-7774 
1699-
12750 

    
1602-
7827 

      

                

                

18:00:00 p.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


